
kerékpártároló mélygarázs

rámpa
vízgépészet

uszodawellness

squash galéria

galéria tornaterem tornaterem

kézilapda pályaöltöző

lelátó

teniszpálya
tetőkert

-6,30

-3,30

+0,00

+3,60

+10,80

+14,40

+24,00

+27,00

-6,30

-3,30

+0,00

+3,60

+7,20

+10,80

+23,40

2-2 METSZET


	16 metszet 2

